305
MS series DESKTOP ENCLOSURE
■ Available in 3 different colors and 176 different sizes.
■ Screws are hidden out of view for a sophisticated
and elegant look.
■ Suitable for use as measuring instruments,
testing equipment, power supply controller, etc.
Components

MS  99-32-23□   99 320 230 2.4
MS  99-32-28□   99 320 280 2.8
MS  99-32-35□   99 320 350 3.3
MS  99-32-45□   99 320 450 4.0
MS  99-37-23□   99 370 230 2.6
MS  99-37-28□   99 370 280 3.0
MS  99-37-35□   99 370 350 3.6
MS  99-37-45□   99 370 450 4.5
MS  99-43-23□   99 430 230 3.0
MS  99-43-28□   99 430 280 3.4
MS  99-43-35□   99 430 350 4.1
MS  99-43-45□   99 430 450 5.0
MS133-16-16□ 132.5 160 160 1.3
MS133-16-23□ 132.5 160 230 1.7
MS133-16-28□ 132.5 160 280 2.0
MS133-21-16□ 132.5 210 160 1.6
MS133-21-23□ 132.5 210 230 2.1
MS133-21-28□ 132.5 210 280 2.4
MS133-21-35□ 132.5 210 350 2.9
MS133-26-23□ 132.5 260 230 2.4
MS133-26-28□ 132.5 260 280 2.8
MS133-26-35□ 132.5 260 350 3.3
MS133-32-23□ 132.5 320 230 2.7
MS133-32-28□ 132.5 320 280 3.2
MS133-32-35□ 132.5 320 350 3.7
MS133-32-45□ 132.5 320 450 4.5
MS133-37-23□ 132.5 370 230 3.0
MS133-37-28□ 132.5 370 280 3.5
MS133-37-35□ 132.5 370 350 4.1
MS133-37-45□ 132.5 370 450 5.0
MS133-43-23□ 132.5 430 230 3.4
MS133-43-28□ 132.5 430 280 3.9
MS133-43-35□ 132.5 430 350 4.6
MS133-43-45□ 132.5 430 450 5.6
Product no. / Details
308
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MS149-16-16□ 149 160 160 1.4
MS149-16-23□ 149 160 230 1.8
MS149-16-28□ 149 160 280 2.1
MS149-21-16□ 149 210 160 1.6
MS149-21-23□ 149 210 230 2.1
MS149-21-28□ 149 210 280 2.4
MS149-21-35□ 149 210 350 2.9
MS149-26-23□ 149 260 230 2.4
MS149-26-28□ 149 260 280 2.8
MS149-26-35□ 149 260 350 3.3
MS149-32-23□ 149 320 230 2.7
MS149-32-28□ 149 320 280 3.2
MS149-32-35□ 149 320 350 3.8
MS149-32-45□ 149 320 450 4.6
MS149-37-23□ 149 370 230 3.0
MS149-37-28□ 149 370 280 3.5
MS149-37-35□ 149 370 350 4.1
MS149-37-45□ 149 370 450 5.1
MS149-43-23□ 149 430 230 3.4
MS149-43-28□ 149 430 280 3.9
MS149-43-35□ 149 430 350 4.6
MS149-43-45□ 149 430 450 5.6
MS177-16-16□ 177 160 160 1.6
MS177-16-23□ 177 160 230 2.2
MS177-16-28□ 177 160 280 2.5
MS177-21-16□ 177 210 160 1.9
MS177-21-23□ 177 210 230 2.7
MS177-21-28□ 177 210 280 3.1
MS177-21-35□ 177 210 350 3.6
MS177-26-23□ 177 260 230 3.0
MS177-26-28□ 177 260 280 3.4
MS177-26-35□ 177 260 350 4.0
MS177-32-23□ 177 320 230 3.3
MS177-32-28□ 177 320 280 3.9
MS177-32-35□ 177 320 350 4.5
MS177-32-45□ 177 320 450 5.5
MS177-37-23□ 177 370 230 3.6
MS177-37-28□ 177 370 280 4.2
MS177-37-35□ 177 370 350 4.9
MS177-37-45□ 177 370 450 6.0
MS177-43-23□ 177 430 230 4.0
MS177-43-28□ 177 430 280 4.6
MS177-43-35□ 177 430 350 5.4
MS177-43-45□ 177 430 450 6.6
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MS199-16-16□ 199 160 160 1.9
MS199-16-23□ 199 160 230 2.4
MS199-16-28□ 199 160 280 2.7
MS199-21-16□ 199 210 160 2.1
MS199-21-23□ 199 210 230 2.7
MS199-21-28□ 199 210 280 3.1
MS199-21-35□ 199 210 350 3.7
MS199-26-23□ 199 260 230 3.1
MS199-26-28□ 199 260 280 3.5
MS199-26-35□ 199 260 350 4.1
MS199-32-23□ 199 320 230 3.4
MS199-32-28□ 199 320 280 3.9
MS199-32-35□ 199 320 350 4.7
MS199-32-45□ 199 320 450 5.7
MS199-37-23□ 199 370 230 3.8
MS199-37-28□ 199 370 280 4.3
MS199-37-35□ 199 370 350 5.1
MS199-37-45□ 199 370 450 6.0
MS199-43-23□ 199 430 230 4.2
MS199-43-28□ 199 430 280 4.8
MS199-43-35□ 199 430 350 5.6
MS199-43-45□ 199 430 450 6.9
MS222-16-16□ 222 160 160 2.0
MS222-16-23□ 222 160 230 2.5
MS222-16-28□ 222 160 280 2.8
MS222-21-16□ 222 210 160 2.2

MO 99-26-35 □  99 260 350 2.0
MO 99-32-23 □  99 320 230 1.7
MO 99-32-28 □  99 320 280 2.0
MO 99-32-35 □  99 320 350 2.3
MO 99-32-45 □  99 320 450 2.8
MO 99-37-23 □  99 370 230 1.9
MO 99-37-28 □  99 370 280 2.2
MO 99-37-35 □  99 370 350 2.5
MO 99-37-45 □  99 370 450 3.0
MO 99-43-23 □  99 430 230 2.1
MO 99-43-28 □  99 430 280 2.4
MO 99-43-35 □  99 430 350 2.8
MO 99-43-45 □  99 430 450 3.4
MO133-16-16 □ 132.5 160 160 1.1
MO133-16-23 □ 132.5 160 230 1.4
MO133-16-28 □ 132.5 160 280 1.6
MO133-21-16 □ 132.5 210 160 1.3
MO133-21-23 □ 132.5 210 230 1.6
MO133-21-28 □ 132.5 210 280 1.8
MO133-21-35 □ 132.5 210 350 2.1
MO133-26-23 □ 132.5 260 230 1.8
MO133-26-28 □ 132.5 260 280 2.0
MO133-26-35 □ 132.5 260 350 2.4
MO133-32-23 □ 132.5 320 230 2.0
MO133-32-28 □ 132.5 320 280 2.3
MO133-32-35 □ 132.5 320 350 2.7
MO133-32-45 □ 132.5 320 450 3.2
MO133-37-23 □ 132.5 370 230 2.2
MO133-37-28 □ 132.5 370 280 2.5
MO133-37-35 □ 132.5 370 350 2.9
MO133-37-45 □ 132.5 370 450 3.4
MO133-43-23 □ 132.5 430 230 2.5
MO133-43-28 □ 132.5 430 280 2.8
MO133-43-35 □ 132.5 430 350 3.2
MO133-43-45 □ 132.5 430 450 3.8
Product no. / Dimensions
EN5_FCH-APEP_WEB.indd   24 19/10/18   10:13
MO-4
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MO149-16-16 □ 149 160 160 1.2
MO149-16-23 □ 149 160 230 1.5
MO149-16-28 □ 149 160 280 1.7
MO149-21-16 □ 149 210 160 1.4
MO149-21-23 □ 149 210 230 1.7
MO149-21-28 □ 149 210 280 1.9
MO149-21-35 □ 149 210 350 2.2
MO149-26-23 □ 149 260 230 1.9
MO149-26-28 □ 149 260 280 2.2
MO149-26-35 □ 149 260 350 2.5
MO149-32-23 □ 149 320 230 2.1
MO149-32-28 □ 149 320 280 2.4
MO149-32-35 □ 149 320 350 2.8
MO149-32-45 □ 149 320 450 3.4
MO149-37-23 □ 149 370 230 2.4
MO149-37-28 □ 149 370 280 2.6
MO149-37-35 □ 149 370 350 3.0
MO149-37-45 □ 149 370 450 3.6
MO149-43-23 □ 149 430 230 2.6
MO149-43-28 □ 149 430 280 2.9
MO149-43-35 □ 149 430 350 3.3
MO149-43-45 □ 149 430 450 4.0
MO177-16-16 □ 177 160 160 1.5
MO177-16-23 □ 177 160 230 1.9
MO177-16-28 □ 177 160 280 2.1
MO177-21-16 □ 177 210 160 1.7
MO177-21-23 □ 177 210 230 2.1
MO177-21-28 □ 177 210 280 2.4
MO177-21-35 □ 177 210 350 2.8
MO177-26-23 □ 177 260 230 2.3
MO177-26-28 □ 177 260 280 2.6
MO177-26-35 □ 177 260 350 3.1
MO177-32-23 □ 177 320 230 2.6
MO177-32-28 □ 177 320 280 2.9
MO177-32-35 □ 177 320 350 3.4
MO177-32-45 □ 177 320 450 4.1
MO177-37-23 □ 177 370 230 2.8
MO177-37-28 □ 177 370 280 3.2
MO177-37-35 □ 177 370 350 3.7
MO177-37-45 □ 177 370 450 4.3
MO177-43-23 □ 177 430 230 3.1
MO177-43-28 □ 177 430 280 3.5
MO177-43-35 □ 177 430 350 4.0
MO177-43-45 □ 177 430 450 4.8
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MO199-16-16 □ 199 160 160 1.6
MO199-16-23 □ 199 160 230 2.0
MO199-16-28 □ 199 160 280 2.3
MO199-21-16 □ 199 210 160 1.8
MO199-21-23 □ 199 210 230 2.2
MO199-21-28 □ 199 210 280 2.5
MO199-21-35 □ 199 210 350 2.9
MO199-26-23 □ 199 260 230 2.5
MO199-26-28 □ 199 260 280 2.8
MO199-26-35 □ 199 260 350 3.2
MO199-32-23 □ 199 320 230 2.7
MO199-32-28 □ 199 320 280 3.1
MO199-32-35 □ 199 320 350 3.6
MO199-32-45 □ 199 320 450 4.2
MO199-37-23 □ 199 370 230 3.0
MO199-37-28 □ 199 370 280 3.3
MO199-37-35 □ 199 370 350 3.8
MO199-37-45 □ 199 370 450 4.5
MO199-43-23 □ 199 430 230 3.3
MO199-43-28 □ 199 430 280 3.6
MO199-43-35 □ 199 430 350 4.2
MO199-43-45 □ 199 430 450 4.9
MO222-16-16 □ 221.5 160 160 1.7
MO222-16-23 □ 221.5 160 230 2.1
MO222-16-28 □ 221.5 160 280 2.4
MO222-21-16 □ 221.5 210 160 1.9

MSN 99-26-23 □  99 260 230 2.3
MSN 99-26-28 □  99 260 280 2.7
MSN 99-26-35 □  99 260 350 3.2
MSN 99-32-23 □  99 320 230 2.6
MSN 99-32-28 □  99 320 280 3.1
MSN 99-32-35 □  99 320 350 3.7
MSN 99-32-45 □  99 320 450 4.5
MSN 99-37-23 □  99 370 230 2.9
MSN 99-37-28 □  99 370 280 3.4
MSN 99-37-35 □  99 370 350 4.1
MSN 99-37-45 □  99 370 450 4.8
MSN 99-43-23 □  99 430 230 3.3
MSN 99-43-28 □  99 430 280 3.8
MSN 99-43-35 □  99 430 350 4.5
MSN 99-43-45 □  99 430 450 5.6
MSN133-16-16 □ 133 160 160 1.5
MSN133-16-23 □ 133 160 230 1.9
MSN133-16-28 □ 133 160 280 2.2
MSN133-21-16 □ 133 210 160 1.8
MSN133-21-23 □ 133 210 230 2.3
MSN133-21-28 □ 133 210 280 2.6
MSN133-21-35 □ 133 210 350 3.1
MSN133-26-23 □ 133 260 230 2.6
MSN133-26-28 □ 133 260 280 3.0
MSN133-26-35 □ 133 260 350 3.5
MSN133-32-23 □ 133 320 230 2.9
MSN133-32-28 □ 133 320 280 3.4
MSN133-32-35 □ 133 320 350 4.0
MSN133-32-45 □ 133 320 450 4.9
MSN133-37-23 □ 133 370 230 3.3
MSN133-37-28 □ 133 370 280 3.8
MSN133-37-35 □ 133 370 350 4.4
MSN133-37-45 □ 133 370 450 5.2
MSN133-43-23 □ 133 430 230 3.7
MSN133-43-28 □ 133 430 280 4.2
MSN133-43-35 □ 133 430 350 4.9
MSN133-43-45 □ 133 430 450 6.0
Product no. / Dimensions
EN5_FCH-APEP_WEB.indd   14 19/10/18   10:12
MSN-4
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MSN149-16-16 □ 149 160 160 1.6
MSN149-16-23 □ 149 160 230 2.0
MSN149-16-28 □ 149 160 280 2.4
MSN149-21-16 □ 149 210 160 1.8
MSN149-21-23 □ 149 210 230 2.4
MSN149-21-28 □ 149 210 280 2.7
MSN149-21-35 □ 149 210 350 3.2
MSN149-26-23 □ 149 260 230 2.7
MSN149-26-28 □ 149 260 280 3.1
MSN149-26-35 □ 149 260 350 3.6
MSN149-32-23 □ 149 320 230 3.1
MSN149-32-28 □ 149 320 280 3.5
MSN149-32-35 □ 149 320 350 4.2
MSN149-32-45 □ 149 320 450 5.1
MSN149-37-23 □ 149 370 230 3.4
MSN149-37-28 □ 149 370 280 3.9
MSN149-37-35 □ 149 370 350 4.6
MSN149-37-45 □ 149 370 450 5.4
MSN149-43-23 □ 149 430 230 3.8
MSN149-43-28 □ 149 430 280 4.4
MSN149-43-35 □ 149 430 350 5.1
MSN149-43-45 □ 149 430 450 6.3
MSN177-16-16 □ 177 160 160 1.9
MSN177-16-23 □ 177 160 230 2.4
MSN177-16-28 □ 177 160 280 2.8
MSN177-21-16 □ 177 210 160 2.2
MSN177-21-23 □ 177 210 230 2.8
MSN177-21-28 □ 177 210 280 3.2
MSN177-21-35 □ 177 210 350 3.8
MSN177-26-23 □ 177 260 230 3.2
MSN177-26-28 □ 177 260 280 3.6
MSN177-26-35 □ 177 260 350 4.2
MSN177-32-23 □ 177 320 230 3.5
MSN177-32-28 □ 177 320 280 4.0
MSN177-32-35 □ 177 320 350 4.8
MSN177-32-45 □ 177 320 450 5.8
MSN177-37-23 □ 177 370 230 3.9
MSN177-37-28 □ 177 370 280 4.4
MSN177-37-35 □ 177 370 350 5.2
MSN177-37-45 □ 177 370 450 6.1
MSN177-43-23 □ 177 430 230 4.3
MSN177-43-28 □ 177 430 280 4.9
MSN177-43-35 □ 177 430 350 5.7
MSN177-43-45 □ 177 430 450 7.0
Product no. H W D Weight (kg)
MSN199-16-16 □ 199 160 160 2.0
MSN199-16-23 □ 199 160 230 2.6
MSN199-16-28 □ 199 160 280 2.9
MSN199-21-16 □ 199 210 160 2.3
MSN199-21-23 □ 199 210 230 2.9
MSN199-21-28 □ 199 210 280 3.3
MSN199-21-35 □ 199 210 350 3.9
MSN199-26-23 □ 199 260 230 3.3
MSN199-26-28 □ 199 260 280 3.7
MSN199-26-35 □ 199 260 350 4.4
MSN199-32-23 □ 199 320 230 3.7
MSN199-32-28 □ 199 320 280 4.2
MSN199-32-35 □ 199 320 350 4.9
MSN199-32-45 □ 199 320 450 5.9
MSN199-37-23 □ 199 370 230 4.0
MSN199-37-28 □ 199 370 280 4.6
MSN199-37-35 □ 199 370 350 5.4
MSN199-37-45 □ 199 370 450 6.3
MSN199-43-23 □ 199 430 230 4.5
MSN199-43-28 □ 199 430 280 5.1
MSN199-43-35 □ 199 430 350 5.9
MSN199-43-45 □ 199 430 450 7.2
MSN222-16-16 □ 222 160 160 2.2
MSN222-16-23 □ 222 160 230 2.7
MSN222-16-28 □ 222 160 280 3.0
MSN222-21-16 □ 222 210 160 2.5
MSN222-21-23 □ 222 210 230 3.0
MSN222-21-28 □ 222 210 280 3.4
MSN222-21-35 □ 222 210 350 4.1
MSN222-26-23 □ 222 260 230 3.4
MSN222-26-28 □ 222 260 280 3.8
MSN222-26-35 □ 222 260 350 4.5
MSN222-32-23 □ 222 320 230 3.8
MSN222-32-28 □ 222 320 280 4.3
MSN222-32-35 □ 222 320 350 5.1
MSN222-32-45 □ 222 320 450 6.2
MSN222-37-23 □ 222 370 230 4.2
MSN222-37-28 □ 222 370 280 4.8
MSN222-37-35 □ 222 370 350 5.6
MSN222-37-45 □ 222 370 450 6.6
MSN222-43-23 □ 222 430 230 4.7
MSN222-43-28 □ 222 430 280 5.2
MSN222-43-35 □ 222 430 350 6.1
MSN222-43-45 □ 222 430 450 7.5
Product no. / Dimensions
EN5_FCH-APEP_WEB.indd   15 19/10/18   10:12
309
2